
 
 
 SUPREME COURT OF NEW JERSEY  
 

 
It is ORDERED that for the court year commencing July 1, 2014, and ending June 30, 2015, 

motions in all trial courts (including the Tax Court) shall be heard on Fridays or as otherwise 
provided by a judge pursuant to Rule 1:6-2(b), except that motions to be argued in the Law Division 
of Superior Court shall be heard on the following days:  
 

Friday     July 11, 2014 
Friday     July 25, 2014  
Friday     August 8, 2014 
Friday     August 22, 2014 
Friday     September 5, 2014 
Friday     September 19, 2014 
Friday     October 10, 2014 
Friday     October 24, 2014 
Friday     November 7, 2014 
Friday     November 21, 2014 
Friday     December 5, 2014 
Friday     December 19, 2014 
Friday     January 9, 2015 
Friday     January 23, 2015 
Friday     February 6, 2015 
Friday     February 20, 2015 
Friday     March 6, 2015 
Friday     March 20, 2015 
Friday     April 10, 2015 
Friday     April 24, 2015 
Friday     May 8, 2015 
Friday     May 29, 2015 
Friday     June 12, 2015 
Friday     June 26, 2015 
 

 
               /s/ Stuart Rabner 
       Chief Justice     
                                                                          
Dated: October 25, 2013 


